Data Sheet
Broadcom AV02-0137EN
July 13, 2022
Description
The Broadcom® HCPL-90xx and HCPL-09xx CMOS digital
isolators feature high speed performance and excellent
transient immunity specifications. The symmetric magnetic
coupling barrier gives these devices a typical pulse width

HCPL-901J/-091J, -902J/-092J Data Sheet High-Speed Digital Isolators
Selection Guide
Ordering Information
HCPL-09xx and HCPL-90xx are UL Recognized with 2500 Vrms for 1 minute per UL1577.
To order, choose a part number from the part number column and combine with the desired option from the option column
to form an order entry.
Example 1:
HCPL-9031-500E to order product of 300-mil DIP Gull Wing Surface-Mount package in Tape and Reel in RoHS
compliant.
Option data sheets are available. Contact your Broadcom sales representative or authorized distributor for information.
Device Number Channel Configuration Package
HCPL-9000 Single 8-pin DIP (300 Mil)
HCPL-0900 Single 8-pin Small Outline
HCPL-9030 Dual 8-pin DIP (300 Mil)
HCPL-0930 Dual 8-pin Small Outline
HCPL-9031 Dual, Bidirectional 8-pin DIP (300 Mil)
HCPL-0931 Dual, Bidirectional 8-pin Small Outline
HCPL-900J Quad 16-pin Small Outline, Wide Body
HCPL-090J Quad 16-pin Small Outline, Narrow Body
HCPL-901J Quad, 2/2, Bidirectional 16-pin Small Outline, Wide Body
HCPL-091J Quad, 2/2, Bidirectional 16-pin Small Outline, Narrow Body
HCPL-902J Quad, 1/3, Bidirectional 16-pin Small Outline, Wide Body
HCPL-092J Quad, 1/3, Bidirectional 16-pin Small Outline, Narrow Body
Part Number
Option
Package Surface Mount Gull Wing Tape and Reel QuantityRoHS Compliant
HCPL-9000
HCPL-9030
HCPL-9031
-000E 300 mil DIP-8 50 per tube
-300E X X 50 per tube
-500E X X X 1000 per reel
HCPL-0900
HCPL-0930
HCPL-0931
-000E SO-8 X 100 per tube
-500E X X 1500 per reel
HCPL-900J
HCPL-901J
HCPL-902J
-000E Wide Body SO-16 X 50 per tube
-500E X X 1000 per reel
HCPL-090J
HCPL-091J
HCPL-092J
-000E Narrow Body SO-16 X 50 per tube
-500E X X 1000 per reel
Broadcom AV02-0137EN
3
HCPL-9000/-0900, -9030/-0930,
HCPL-9031/-0931, -900J/-090J,
HCPL-901J/-091J, -902J/-092J Data Sheet High-Speed Digital Isolators
Pin Descriptions
Symbol Description
VDD1 Power Supply 1
VDD2 Power Supply 2